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Meeting :WWS-WC HIGH & LSEN SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS

2026/03/13 to 2026/03/14  at  COETZENBURG, STELLENBOSCH 

START OF DAY 2
Final Boys 19  5000m07:30174 L

Final Boys 17  HighJump08:00175 B M

Final Girls 19  LongJump08:00176 A M

Final Boys 14  Polevault08:00177 M

Final Boys 17  TripleJump08:00178 B M

Final Girls 17  3000m08:00179 M

Final Girls 14  Discus08:00180 1kgM

Final Girls 19  Discus08:00181 1kgL

Final Girls 19  Javelin08:00182 600gL

Final Girls 17  Shotput08:00183 A 3kgM

Final Boys 17  Shotput08:00184 B 5kgM

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 14  90m Hurdles08:25185 76.2cm(Final=246)M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 15  90m Hurdles08:35186 76.2cm(Final=247)M

Final Boys 14  HighJump08:45187 B M

Final Boys 15  HighJump08:45188 B M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 14  100m Hurdles08:55190 84.0cm(Final=249)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 15  100m Hurdles09:05191 84cm(Final=250)M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 17  100m Hurdles09:15192 76.2cm(Final=251)M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 19  100m Hurdles09:25193 84cm(Final=252)M

Final Girls 17  HighJump09:30194 A M

Final Girls 14  TripleJump09:30195 B M

Final Girls 15  TripleJump09:30195 B M

Final Boys 17  Javelin09:30196 700gM

Final Girls 19  Shotput09:30197 A 4kgM

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 17  110m Hurdles09:35198 91.4cm(Final=253)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 19  110m Hurdles09:45199 99.5cm(Final=254)M

Final Girls 13  200m09:50200 L

Final Boys 13  200m09:55201 L

Final Girls 14  Polevault10:00202 M

Final Girls 14  200m10:00203 L

Final Boys 15  Discus10:00204 1kgM

Final Boys 14  200m10:05206 L

Final Boys 15  200m10:15207 L

Final 1 of 2  Girls 17  200m10:20208 (No final)L

Final 1 of 2  Boys 17  200m10:25209 (No final)L

Final 1 of 2  Girls 19  200m10:30210 (No final)L

Final 1 of 2  Boys 19  200m10:35211 (No final)L

Final Boys 14  3000m10:40212 M

Final Boys 15  3000m10:40213 M

Final Girls 14  800m10:50214 L

Final Girls 15  800m10:55215 L

Final Boys 19  HighJump11:00216 M

Final Boys 19  TripleJump11:00217 B M

Final Boys 14  800m11:00218 L

Final Boys 15  800m11:00219  L

Final Boys 14  Javelin11:00220 600gM

Final Boys 15  Javelin11:00221 600gM
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Final Girls 17  800m11:05222 L

Final Boys 17  800m11:10223 L

Final Girls 19  800m11:15224 L

Final Boys 19  800m11:20225 L

Final Boys 17  3000m11:25226 L

Final Boys 14  Discus11:30227 1kgM

Final Boys 17  3000m11:35228 M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 14  400m11:45229 (Final=301)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 14  400m11:50230 (Final=302)M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 15  400m11:55231 (Final=303)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 15  400m12:00232 (Final=304)M

Final Boys 19  Polevault12:00233 M

Final 1 of 2  Boys 15  400m12:00318 (No final)L

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 17  400m12:05234 (Final=305)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 17  400m12:10235 (Final=306)M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 19  400m12:15236 (Final=307)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 19  400m12:20237 (Final=308)M

Final Boys 17  2000m SteepleChase12:25238 91.4cmM

Final Boys 14  LongJump12:30239 A M

Final Boys 15  LongJump12:30240 A M

Final Girls 17  TripleJump12:30241 B M

Final Girls 19  Javelin12:30242 600gM

Final Girls 17  2000m SteepleChase12:35243 76.2cmM

Final Girls 14  3000m12:45244 M

Final Girls 15  3000m12:45245 M

Final Girls 14  90m Hurdles12:55246 76.2cmM

Final Girls 15  90m Hurdles13:00247 76.2cmM

Final Boys 15  Discus13:05248 1kgL

Final Boys 14  100m Hurdles13:05249 84.0cmM

Final Boys 15  100m Hurdles13:10250 84cmM

Final Girls 17  100m Hurdles13:15251 76.2cmM

Final Girls 19  100m Hurdles13:20252 84cmM

Final Boys 17  110m Hurdles13:25253 91.4cmM

Final Boys 19  110m Hurdles13:30254 99.5cmM

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 14  200m13:37255 (Final=323)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 14  200m13:44256 (Final=324)M

Final 1 of 2  Girls 15  200m13:51205 (No final)L

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 15  200m13:51257 (Final=325)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 15  200m13:58282 (Final=326)M

Final Girls 15  LongJump14:00284 A M

Final Boys 17  Polevault14:00285 M

Final Girls 17  Javelin14:00286 A 500gL

Final Girls 17  Javelin14:00287 500gM

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 17  200m14:05288 (Final=327)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 17  200m14:12289 (Final=328)M

Heat 1 of 2  Girls 19  200m14:19290 (Final=329)M

Heat 1 of 2  Boys 19  200m14:26291 (Final=330)M

Final Boys 17  Discus14:30292 1.5kgM

Final Girls 14  1500m14:33293 M
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Final Boys 14  1500m14:39294 M

Final Girls 15  1500m14:45295 M

Final Boys 15  1500m14:50296 M

Final Girls 17  1500m14:56297 M

Final Boys 17  1500m15:02298 M

Final Girls 19  1500m15:08299 M

Final Boys 19  1500m15:14300 M

Final Girls 14  400m15:20301 M

Final Boys 14  400m15:25302 M

Final Girls 15  400m15:30303 M

Final Boys 15  400m15:35304 M

Final Girls 17  400m15:40305 M

Final Boys 17  400m15:45306 M

Final Girls 19  400m15:50307 M

Final Boys 19  400m15:55308 M

Final Girls 14  1500m SteepleChase16:00309 M

Final Girls 15  1500m SteepleChase16:00310 M

Final Boys 14  Discus16:00311 1kgL

Final Boys 17  Discus16:00312 1.5kgL

Final Boys 14  1500m SteepleChase16:10313 M

Final Boys 15  1500m SteepleChase16:10314 M

Final Girls 14  400m16:20315 L

Final 1 of 2  Girls 15  400m16:20317 (No final)L

Final Boys 14  400m16:25316 L

Final 1 of 2  Girls 17  400m16:30319 (No final)L

Final 1 of 2  Boys 17  400m16:35320 (No final)L

Final Girls 19  400m16:40321 L

Final 1 of 2  Boys 19  400m16:45322 (No final)L

Final Girls 14  200m16:50323 M

Final Boys 14  200m16:55324 M

Final Girls 15  200m17:00325 M

Final Boys 15  200m17:05326 M

Final Girls 17  200m17:10327 M

Final Boys 17  200m17:15328 M

Final Girls 19  200m17:20329 M

Final Boys 19  200m17:25330 M

Final Girls 19  3000m SteepleChase17:30331 M

Final Boys 19  3000m SteepleChase17:45332 M

Final Girls 19  4x100m Relay18:00333 L

Final Boys 19  4x100m Relay18:05334 L

Final Girls 19  1234 Swedish Relay18:10335 M

Final Boys 19  1234 Swedish Relay18:20336 M
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